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PART SUBJECT DATE LOCATION LECTURER
Bordeaux / South-West France / Loire Monday 25/03/2024 Breda Frank Smulders MW

Rhône & Southern France Tuesday 26/03/2024 Breda Frank Smulders MW

Bourgogne / Beaujolais / Jura Monday 22/04/2024 Breda Romana Echensperger MW

Germany / New-Zealand Tuesday 23/04/2024 Breda Romana Echensperger MW

Italy Monday 27/05/2024 Breda Rod Smith MW

Italy Tuesday 28/05/2024 Breda Rod Smith MW

Spain / Portugal Monday 1/07/2024 Breda Frank Smulders MW

Alsace / Austria / Hungary / Greece Tuesday 2/07/2024 Breda Frank Smulders MW

North & South America Monday 26/08/2024 Breda Job de Swart MW

Australia / South-Africa Tuesday 27/08/2024 Breda Job de Swart MW

Tasting exam training (OPTIONAL) Monday 16/09/2024 Breda Frank Smulders MW

Wines of the World - Theory Wednesday 23/10/2024 Breda

Wines of the World - Tasting Thursday 24/10/2024 Breda

How to book your room? receptie@princeville.valk.com D3 - October 2024 (ntbc)
Please mention you are a WineWise student. Only then you can cancel without extra cost:  (only offered when + 15 students)

28 & 29/10/2024
D3 CLASSES from 9 am till 5 pm. 25 & 26/11/24

13 & 14/01/25
D3 Theory exam training online on the WineWise LifeLong Learning platform - included in the price 17 & 18/02/25

17 & 18/03/25
D3 Tasting exam training (3 flights - 3h) offered at least twice a year - cost of 95 € excl. VAT - min 12 pax 14/04/25 (Optional)

BENELUX GROUP (March) - Location Hotel Breda Princeville

D3

EX D3 Can be postponed once to later date in 2024 
if you do so before the registration deadline.


